
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
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Cumulative Report - Final Stage

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Sunday, 7/21/2024 @ 06:51 PM Eastern

Lap Running Order (1-10) Speed Rng Out OLL

50 172.634 38 3311 5 12 24 45 34 48 54 47 110
100 137.639 35 3223 9 11 12 42 45 47 19 20 414
167 119.770 27 335 45 12 20 23 38 2 99 10 129

# Car Driver Times Laps
Leaders (13)

1 45 Tyler Reddick 2 40
2 6 Brad Keselowski 2 35
3 23 Bubba Wallace 1 26
4 11 Denny Hamlin 2 21
5 42 John Hunter

Nemechek
2 16

6 1 Ross Chastain 1 8
7 5 Kyle Larson 2 8
8 8 Kyle Busch 2 5
9 10 Noah Gragson 1 3

10 20 Christopher Bell 1 2
11 34 Michael McDowell 1 1
12 38 Todd Gilliland 1 1
13 9 Chase Elliott 1 1

Tot.ToFromCar# Tot.ToFromCar#
Lead Changes (18)

Pole 45 1 36 36 10 23 76 101 26
1 34 37 37 1 11 11 102 111 10
2 20 38 39 2 12 42 112 113 2
3 6 40 40 1 13 1 114 121 8
4 11 41 51 11 14 5 122 122 1
5 45 52 55 4 15 9 123 123 1
6 42 56 69 14 16 10 124 126 3
7 8 70 72 3 17 6 127 160 34
8 38 73 73 1 18 5 161 167 7
9 8 74 75 2

Benef# From To Tot. Remarks
Cautions (10 for 34 Laps)

1 52 55 4 Stage 1 Conclusion33
2 70 73 4 Debris Backstretch6
3 75 78 4 #24, 16, 21 Incident Backstretch2
4 102 104 3 Stage 2 Conclusion38
5 106 109 4 #19, 4, 54 Incident Turn 315
6 111 114 4 #84, 22, 77, 12, 3 Incident Turn 115
7 126 129 4 #19 Incident Turn 351
8 159 161 3 #8, 11 Incident Turn 317
9 163 165 3 #11, 42, 14, 48, 31 Incident Turn 1 [Red Flag 00:17:08]17

10 167 167 1


